Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Item #DT180T30-45, Amana Tool Ditec™
Dynamic Conical Type Scoring Saw
$104.53
Thank you for shopping with us! Used on panel saws with
separate scoring units for chip-free cuts on both sides of the
material. With conical type scoring blades, the kerf width
changes with depth of penetration. Used in combination with
our industrial saw blades '7' series only (#714721, etc.). Also
used in combination with the new DITEC™ series panel saw
main blades. Kerf range should match the main blade. Note:
P.H. denotes pin-hole configuration, if applicable.
Example: 2/10/60 = 2 @ 10mm dia on 60mm circle.
SPECIFICATIONS
Manufacturer Amana Tool
Diameter 180 mm
Bore 45 mm
Fits DT355T721-60
Grind TCG
Kerf Fits Main Saw Kerf 4.4/5.4
Machine Holzma
Pinholes --
Plate 3.2 mm
Teeth 30